
Resultatlista
Sisu-cupen

Datum: 18/5-16
Plats: Skogsvallen Nässjö

Arrangör: IK Sisu
Tävlingsledare: Rolf Englund   070-5455304

P  15    80m  el   vind:  -1.1
1.  Otto Nilsson-01 IK Sisu 10.26
2.  Linus Swahn-01 IK Sisu 12.05

P  15    Tresteg
1.  Otto Nilsson-01 IK Sisu 11.13    0.0
2.  Linus Swahn-01 IK Sisu   7.50   -0.5

P  13    60m  el    Vind:  -0.8
1.  Olof Freij-03 IK Sisu 8.79
2.  Rasmus Eriksson-03 IK Sisu 8.90
3.  Alvin Bergkvist-04 IK Sisu 9.27
4.  Noah Melin-03 IK Sisu 9.49
5.  Jakob Käll-04 IK Sisu 9.92
6.  Robert Rockemar-04 IK Sisu 10.29
7.  Lukas Fredriksson-03 IK Sisu 10.38

P  13   Tresteg
1.  Olof Freij-04 IK Sisu 8.71   -0.6
2.  Rasmus Eriksson-03 IK Sisu 8.64   -0.5
3.  Noah Melin-03 IK Sisu 8.49   -0.5
4.  Alvin Bergkvist-04 IK Sisu 8.34   -0.4
5.  Jakob Käll-04 IK Sisu 7.80   -0.4
6.  Robert Rockemar-04 IK Sisu 7.18   -0.1
7.  Lukas Fredriksson-03 IK Sisu 6.61   -0.8

P  11    60m  el  heat 1     Vind:  -0.8
1.  Erik Freij-06 IK Sisu   9.61
2.  Lukas Lundell-05 IK Sisu 10.15
3.  Jacob Fogelberg-05 IK Sisu 10.34
4.  Adam Nero-06 IK Sisu 10.93
5.  Axel Fredriksson-05 IK Sisu 11.03

P  11   60m  el    heat 2    Vind:  -1.1
1.  Vilmer Hedberg-05 IK Sisu   9.97
2.  Philip Gyllstedt-05 IK Sisu 10.22
3.  Axel Walfridsson-05 IK Sisu 10.97
4.  Linus Sandstedt-05 IK Sisu 12.35



P  11   60m  el   sammanställt
1.  Erik Freij-06 IK Sisu   9.61
2.  Vilmer Hedberg-05 IK Sisu   9.97
3.  Lukas Lundell-05 IK Sisu 10.15
4.  Philip Gyllstedt-05 IK Sisu 10.22
5.  Jacob Fogelberg-05 IK Sisu 10.34
6.  Adam Nero-06 IK Sisu 10.93
7.  Axel Wahlfridsson-05 IK Sisu 10.97
8.  Axel Fredriksson-05 IK Sisu 11.03
9.  Linus Sandstedt-05 IK Sisu 12.35

P  11   Längd
1.  Erik Freij-06 IK Sisu 3.87   +1.0
2.  Lukas Lundell-05 IK Sisu 3.48   +1.0
3.  Vilmer Hedberg-05 IK Sisu 3.32   +0.0
4.  Jacob Fogelberg-05 IK Sisu 3.28   +0.8
5.  Philip Gyllstedt-05 IK Sisu 3.10   +0.0
6.  Adam Nero-06 IK Sisu 3.03   +0.5
7.  Axel Walfridsson-05 IK Sisu 3.00   +0.0
8.  Axel Fredriksson-05 IK Sisu 2.89   +0.0
9.  Linus Sandstedt-05 IK Sisu 2.25   +0.0

P  9    60m  el    Vind:  -0.7
1.  Erik Sethsson-07 IK Sisu 10.12
2.  Oscar Antonsson-07 IK Sisu 10.34
3.  Hugo Sandstedt-07 IK Sisu 10.72
4.  Lukas Fredriksson-07 IK Sisu 12.69
5.  Milo Halldin-08 IK Sisu 14.80
6.  William Totney-07 IK Sisu 15.82

P  9   Kula  2.0kg
1.  Hugo Sandstedt-07 IK Sisu 6.03
2.  Erik Sethsson-07 IK Sisu 5.49
3.  Oscar Antonsson-07 IK Sisu 5.16
4.  Lukas Fredriksson-07 IK Sisu 3.57
5.  Milo Halldin-08 IK Sisu 1.91

P  7   60m el   Vind:  -0.2
1.  William Krantz-09 IK Sisu 12.35
2.  Olle Hernberg-11 IK Sisu 13.15
3.  Oskar Kivimäki-11 IK Sisu 19.78

P  7   Boll    300g
1.  William Krantz-09 IK Sisu 8.00
2.  Olle Hernberg-11 IK Sisu 5.21
3.  Oskar Kivimäki-11 IK Sisu 2.74

F  17    100m  el   Vind:  +0.0
1.  Molly Ljunggren-00 IFK Sävsjö 15.16
2.  Elma Fältmars-99 IK Sisu 15.21
3.  Linnea Bruksås-00 IK Sisu 15.34



F  17    Tresteg
1.  Linnea Bruksås-00 IK Sisu 8.65   +0.0
2.  Molly Ljunggren-00 IFK Sävsjö 8.55   +0.0
3.  Elma Fältmars-99 IK Sisu 8.41   +0.0

F  15  80m  el   Vind:  -1.1
1.  Alma Freij-02 IK Sisu 11.55
2.  Olivia Fritz-01 IK Sisu 12.30
3.  Moa Sandstedt-02 IK Sisu 12.43

F  15   Tresteg
1.  Alma Freij-02 IK Sisu 9.50   +0.0
2.  Moa Sandstedt-02 IK Sisu 8.34   +0.0
3.  Olivia Fritz-01 IK Sisu 8.11   -1.0

F  13    60m el   Vind:   -0.3
1.  Amina Fältmars-03 IK Sisu   9.27
2.  Tuva Sörmander-04 IK Sisu   9.73
3.  Lisa Nilsson-03 IK Sisu   9.78
4.  Felicia Lidsell-03 IK Sisu   9.79
5.  Tuffi Tiare-03 IK Sisu   9.89
6.  Jessica Sethsson-04 IK Sisu 10.36
7.  Thea Englund-04 IK Sisu 11.10

F  13   Tresteg
1.  Amina Fältmars-03 IK Sisu 8.83   -0.3
2.  Tuva Sörmander-04 IK Sisu 8.14   -0.4
3.  Felicia Lidsell-03 IK Sisu 8.04   -0.5
4.  Tuffi Tiare-03 IK Sisu 7.77   -1.1
5.  Lisa Nilsson-03 IK Sisu 7.46   +0.0
6.  Jessica Sethsson-04 IK Sisu 7.38   -1.3
7.  Thea Englund-04 IK Sisu 5.96   -0.4

F  11    60m  el    heat 1   Vind:  -0.9
1.  Ellen Adolfsson-06 IK Sisu 10.21
2.  Lina Hegg-05 IK Sisu 10.57
3.  Telina Tiare-05 IK Sisu 10.88
4.  Matilda Lind-05 IK Sisu 11.01
5.  Ida Hellquist-06 IK Sisu 11.23
6.  Tindra Halldin-06 IK Sisu 11.88
7.  Elin Franzén-06 IK Sisu 12.14

F  11   60m  el  heat 2   Vind:  -0.9
1.  Tilda Eriksson-05 IK Sisu   9.78
2.  Tova Runbom-Johannesson-06 IK Sisu 10.02
3.  Ylva Hesse-06 IK Sisu 10.51
4.  Hilda Andersson-05 Stensjöns IF 10.64
5.  Hanna Emilsson-05 IK Sisu 10.72
6.  Moa Älverstad-06 IK Sisu 11.22
7.  Emma Andersson-06 IK Sisu 11.52
8.  Emma Turcinovic-06 IK Sisu 12.07



F  11   60m  el   sammanställt
  1.  Tilda Eriksson-05 IK Sisu   9.78
  2.  Tova Runbom-Johannesson-06 IK Sisu 10.02
  3.  Ellen Adolfsson-06 IK Sisu 10.21
  4.  Ylva Hesse-06 IK Sisu 10.51
  5.  Lina Hegg-05 IK Sisu 10.57
  6.  Hilda Andersson-05 Stensjöns IF 10.64
  7.  Hanna Emilsson-05 IK Sisu 10.72
  8.  Telina Tiare-05 IK Sisu 10.88
  9.  Matilda Lind-05 IK Sisu 11.01
10.  Moa Älverstad-06 IK Sisu 11.22
11.  Ida Hellquist-06 IK Sisu 11.23
12.  Emma Andersson-06 IK Sisu 11.52
13.  Tindra Halldin-06 IK Sisu 11.88
14.  Emma Turcinovic-06 IK Sisu 12.07
15.  Elin Franzén-06 IK Sisu 12.14

F  11    Längd
  1.  Tilda Eriksson-05 IK Sisu 3.59   +0.0
  2.  Hilda Andersson-05 Stensjöns IF 3.37   +0.2
  3.  Hanna Emilsson-05 IK Sisu 3.34   +1.0
  4.  Tova Runbom-Johannesson-06 IK Sisu 3.24   +0.0
  5.  Telina Tiare-05 IK Sisu 3.23   +0.9
  6.  Ellen Adolfsson-06 IK Sisu 3.16   +0.0
  7.  Ylva Hesse-06 IK Sisu 3.13   +0.0
  8.  Matilda Lind-05 IK Sisu 2.96   +0.1
  9.  Lina Hegg-05 IK Sisu 2.91   +0.5
10. Ida Hellquist-06 IK Sisu 2.86   +0.6
11.  Emma Andersson-06 IK Sisu 2.63   -0.3   2.45
12.  Elin Franzén-06 IK Sisu 2.63   +0.6   2.31
13.  Moa Älverstad-06 IK Sisu 2.61   +0.0
14.  Emma Turcinovic-06 IK Sisu 2.09   +0.0
15.  Tindra Halldin-06 IK Sisu 1.59   -0.6

F  9   60m  el   heat 1   Vind:  -0.7
1.  Alma Spets-07 IK Sisu 11.46
2.  Alva Philipsson-08 IK Sisu 11.70
3.  Wilma Lembke-08 IK Sisu 12.01
4.  Linn Karlstrand-08 IK Sisu 12.17
5.  Sofie Robertsson-08 IK Sisu 13.78
6.  Tindra Lindgren-07 IK Sisu 14.22

F  9   60m el   heat 2   Vind:  +0.0
1.  Amelie Arlbrand-07 IK Sisu 11.05
2.  Alice Hernberg-07 IK Sisu 11.47
3.  Irma Turcinovic-07 IK Sisu 11.98
4.  Amanda Prior-07 IK Sisu 12.16
5.  Alicia Kivimäki-07 IK Sisu 12.76



F  9   60m  el   sammanställt
  1.  Amelie Arlbrand-07 IK Sisu 11.05
  2.  Alma Spets-07 IK Sisu 11.46
  3.  Alice Hernberg-07 IK Sisu 11.47
  4.  Alva Philipsson-08 IK Sisu 11.70
  5.  Irma Turcinovic-07 IK Sisu 11.98
  6.  Wilma Lembke-08 IK Sisu 12.01
  7.  Amanda Prior-07 IK Sisu 12.16
  8.  Linn Karlstrand-08 IK Sisu 12.17
  9.  Alicia Kivimäki-07 IK Sisu 12.76
10.  Sofie Robertsson-08 IK Sisu 13.78
11. Tindra Lindgren-07 IK Sisu 14.22

F  9    Kula  2.0kg
  1.  Alice Hernberg-07 IK Sisu 3.47
  2.  Alma Spets-07 IK Sisu 3.46
  3.  Tindra Lindgren-07 IK Sisu 3.45
  4.  Linn Karlstrand-08 IK Sisu 3.35
  5.  Amelie Arlbrand-07 IK Sisu 3.15
  6.  Wilma Lembke-08 IK Sisu 3.11
  7.  Sofie Robertsson-08 IK Sisu 2.94
  8.  Irma Turcinovic-07 IK Sisu 2.72
  9.  Alicia Kivimäki-07 IK Sisu 2.70
10.  Alva Philipsson-08 IK Sisu 2.04
11.  Amanda Prior-07 IK Sisu 1.96

F  7   60m  el   heat 1  Vind:  -0.5
1.  Alma Lundqvist-11 IK Sisu 14.86
2.  Sara Fredriksson-11 IK Sisu 15.20
3.  Tilde Adolfsson-11 IK Sisu 17.34
4.  Astrid Gustafsson-11 IK Sisu 17.53
5.  Noomi Hesse-11 IK Sisu 17.82
6.  Moa Carlsson-Dehlin-11 IK Sisu 18.86

F  7  60m  el   heat  2   Vind:  -0.7
1.  Ida Hernberg-10 IK Sisu 13.49
2.  Tuva Lundqvist-10 IK Sisu 13.56
3.  Julia Karlstrand-10 IK Sisu 13.80
4.  Isabelle Arlbrand-10 IK Sisu 13.81
5.  Elvira Kock-10 IK Sisu 16.29

F  7   60m  el   heat 3   Vind:  -0.2
1.  Olivia Berggren-09 IK Sisu 13.25
2.  Signe Tilstam-09 IK Sisu 13.82
3.  Ebba Hellquist-09 IK Sisu 14.85
4.  Signe Gustafsson-09 IK Sisu 14.94



F  7  60m  el   sammanställt
1.  Olivia Berggren-09 IK Sisu 13.25
2.  Ida Hernberg-10 IK Sisu 13.49
3.  Tuva Lundqvist-10 IK Sisu 13.56
4.  Julia Karlstrand-10 IK Sisu 13.80
5.  Isabelle Arlbrand-10 IK Sisu 13.81
6.  Signe Tilstam-09 IK Sisu 13.82
7.  Ebba Hellquist-09 IK Sisu 14.85
8.  Alma Lundqvist-11 IK Sisu 14.86
9.  Signe Gustafsson-09 IK Sisu 14.94
10. Sara Fredriksson-11 IK Sisu 15.20
11.  Elvira Kock-10 IK Sisu 16.29
12.  Tilde Adolfsson-11 IK Sisu 17.34
13.  Astrid Gustafsson-11 IK Sisu 17.53
14.  Noomi Hesse-11 IK Sisu 17.82
15. Moa Carlsson-Dehlin-11 IK Sisu 18.86

F  7   Boll   300g
1.  Viola Spets-09 IK Sisu 6.86
2.  Ebba Hellquist-09 IK Sisu 6.39
3.  Ida Hernberg-10 IK Sisu 6.33
4.  Olivia Berggren-09 IK Sisu 6.18
5.  Tuva Lundqvist-10 IK Sisu 4.97
6.  Julia Karlstrand-10 IK Sisu 4.94
7.  Signe Tilstam-09 IK Sisu 4.82
8.  Astrid Gustafsson-11 IK Sisu 4.73
9.  Signe Gustafsson-09 IK Sisu 4.40
10.  Isabelle Arlbrand-10 IK Sisu 4.38
11.  Moa Carlsson-Dehlin-11 IK Sisu 3.95
12.  Alma Lundqvist-11 IK Sisu 3.91
13.  Elvira Kock-10 IK Sisu 3.74
14.  Noomi Hesse-11 IK Sisu 3.44
15.  Tilde Adolfsson-11 IK Sisu 2.45


